CAMUS ELECTRIC CASH SPLASH TOURNAMENT TRAIL JUNE 24, 2021
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38 |RANDY BAIRD JUSTIN GOSSETT 3 5.90( 14.41(0.00] 14.41 1| 200 $700
19 |SAM HUCKABEE TOBY JOHNSON 3 5.00( 11.86(0.00| 11.86 2| 199 $600
36 [JOEY HARRIS JIMMY ROBERTS 3 6.67(11.24(0.00| 11.24 3] 198 $500
86 [CASS CALDWELL PEYTON 1IGO 3 9.67(0.00| 9.67 41 197 $S400
61 |STEPHEN |NESBETT FRED VILLARD 3 6.77| 9.49(0.00] 9.49 5] 196 $300
16 |DAWSON |HASTY JERRY HASTY JR 3 9.21(0.00] 9.21 6] 195 1ST YOUTH $200, $200
52 |DAVID COWDEN DAWSON COWDEN 3 9.70(0.50| 9.20 7| 194 $100
67 |MADISON |CHASE WESLEY CHASE 3 8.65(0.00| 8.65 8| 193 2ND YOUTH $100, CAMUS $75
43 |[RYAN ANTEE TRENT HUNT 3 8.63(0.00| 8.63 9( 192 CAMUS S75
44 |JAMESH |BOGGS RANDY WELLBORN 3 7.9910.00f 7.99| 10| 191 CAMUS S75
30 |ANDY BICKHAM CLAY MALONE 3 7.4910.001 7.49| 11| 190 JJOHNSON $75
15 (JIM HARBOUR WAYNE TRIPPLETT 3 7.1810.00f 7.18| 12| 189 JJOHNSON $75
6 |[PETE DANIELS JOHN VALENTINE 3 7.1410.00( 7.14| 13| 188 TIE, IVAN SMITH $75
96 |STEWART |KNIGHTEN UNDECLARED 1 7.141 7.1410.001 7.14| 13| 188 TIE, BB $300, MISTER TWISTER S75
57 |BRIAN HEADRICK CHAD PRIMOS 2 6.5910.00f 6.59| 15| 186 SPECIALTY TRACKHOE $75
48 1JUDD CALLICOATTE [WILLIAM TEW 3 6.33/0.00f 6.33| 16| 185 SPECIALTY TRACKHOE $75
7 |PATRICK DIGILORMO TONY DIGILORMO 3 6.2210.00| 6.22| 17| 184 ALLSTATE TIMBER S75(son didn't fish
21 |JACOB CARAWAY JASE CARAWAY 3 6.19/0.00 6.19| 18| 183| 3RD YOUTH $50, GIBSLAND B & T S75
34 |[EMMA FLEMING JOE FLEMING 2 5.93/10.00f 5.93| 19| 182
8 [CODY BURGESS PAUL CLARK 3 5.8910.00f 5.89| 20| 181
66 |BRIAN MOORE SCOTT MOORE 3 5.8710.00f 5.87| 21| 180
65 |JEFF CRISWELL GREG SMITH 3 6.05/0.50| 5.55| 22| 179




13 |BRANDON |COLLINS TANDY HARLAN 2 5.05|0.00f 5.05( 23| 178
23 |BENNETT [HOPKINS PAUL HOPKINS 2 4.83|10.00( 4.83| 24| 177
5 |TRIPP BOWMAN DARREN ELLINGWOOD 3 4.8210.00( 4.82] 25| 176
54 [ETHAN HOWE EVAN HOWE 3 4.3310.00( 4.33] 26| 175
27 |BILLY JOE |BERNEY TRIPP GLEASON 2 4.3210.00 4.32| 27| 174
55 |CHAD ROBERTS MICHAEL HERRINGTON 3 4.2410.00( 4.24| 28| 173
35 |CINDY CAMUS HAROLD ROWELL 2 3.63|0.00| 3.63| 29| 172
75 |[KARLD TEW JR SAWYER TEW 3 3.55|0.00f 3.55( 30| 171
12 |TOMMY |NEAL BRANDON SMITH 3 3.37|10.00f 3.37| 31| 170
70 |ANGEL KEITH MIKE MINOGUE 1 3.35|0.00f 3.35[ 32| 169
26 |KEVIN CAUGHMAN  |KEITH KERSHAW 2 3.18|0.00f 3.18| 33| 168
51 [MIKE CANNON CODY STATHAM 2 2.84(0.00| 2.84| 34| 167
63 |TY HUMPHRIES [JOSH MOORE 2 2.75(0.00| 2.75| 35| 166
47 |CADEN WOLFF DAN WOLFF 2 2.40(0.00| 2.40| 36| 165
76 [SONNY LANDRY GIA MORGAN 1 2.3510.00| 2.35] 37| 164
40 |MATT LITTLE HERSHEL WHITE 1 2.3310.00| 2.33]| 38| 163
18 |BEN BLEDSOE CHUCK WILLIAMSON 1 2.2810.00| 2.28] 39| 162
10 |DUDLEY [BEENE ED CHANCE 2 2.2710.00| 2.27| 40| 161
39 [LANDON |KENNINGTON |AUSTIN MOORE 2 2.1310.00| 2.13] 41| 160
89 |LANDON |BAKER CLAUDE ECHOLS 1 1.7710.00| 1.77| 42| 159
32 [CRAIG NIX JEROME PHILLIPS 1 1.7110.00] 1.71] 43| 158
46 |BRANDON |TINGLE DAMON TINGLE 1 1.32]0.00| 1.32| 44| 157
42 |ROBERT S |BAILEY JONATHON BUSH 1 1.30|0.00| 1.30| 45| 156
1 |TRAVIS BEATY BRIAN BRADSHAW 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
2 [DWIGHT |MINOGUE TRINITY MINOGUE 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
3 [JIMMY DUCK TONY PICKARD 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
11 |RANDY HERNANDEZ |GEORGE HODGES JR 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146




14 |STEVE MCCARTER DENNIS STOREY 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
17 |RAY MOORE EDDIE MORGAN 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
22 |DAVID STRONG MICAH STRONG 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
33 |DRAKE WADSWORTH |BILLY WATERS 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
37 |JOE HOOD JERRY LUTTERMAN 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
41 |EDDIE DAVIDSON BRITTIAN RODEN 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
49 [CHAD KELLEY DENNY SCHUFFT 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
56 |BENIJI DUMAS RYAN STEWART 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
62 |BROOKS [BEATY TRAVIS BEATY 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
69 |RONNIE [BOYD CEDRIC CALDWELL 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
71 |PEYTON |WHITE DENNIS WOLFE 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
74 |CADE MALMAY TC PULLEN 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
77 |CODY DOLLAR CHRIS LEE 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
79 |RYAN ROSS KIRK WILLIAMS 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
82 |ANTHONY |OWENS ROBERT ROMINES 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
85 |CHARLES |GORDY CHRIS GORDY 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
88 |CHRIS ALEXANDER  [JAMIE ALEXANDER 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
90 |ROCKY CHREENE JOE PAPA 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
91 |HOLLY DUCK TREY DUCK 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
92 |CODY BRAZZEL UNDECLARED 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146
105 |TOBY JONES UNDECLARED 0.00] 0.00| 46| 146




YOUTH 1ST - $200 BY HUTD RADIO & DAVID COWDEN ROOFING, 2ND - $100 NATIONAL JEWELRY & LOAN & 3RD - S50 YELVERTON PAINTING

16 |DAWSON |HASTY JERRY HASTY JR 3 9.2110.00f 9.21 1
67 |MADISON [CHASE WESLEY CHASE 3 8.65|0.00 8.65[ 2
21 |JACOB CARAWAY JASE CARAWAY 3 6.19|0.00 6.19 3
7 [PATRICK [DIGILORMO [DID NOT FISH 6/24/21




